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

Agent Rem: Best buy in Fanwood, so close to train & move in condition!
Dir: la grande to helen
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Agent 4 Up Open House

10/07/2018 Style: Ranch LP: $535,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3504699 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

6 MANITOU WAY, Scotch Plains
Twp. 07076-2923 Ybt: 1962 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: ANNE WEBER Agent Phone: 908-456-2500

Rem: This is one of my favorite neighborhoods! This sunlit home sits on tree lined street on
over an acre of land! You can raise the roof or bring your special touch and make this home
your own.

Agent Rem: WONDERFUL NEIGHBORHOOD!! HOPE YOU CAN STOP BY!!
Dir: RARITAN RD TO MANIOU WAY

10/07/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $879,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3475476 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

1266 SLEEPY HOLLOW LN,
Scotch Plains Twp. 07076-2230 Ybt: 1961 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: ERA SUBURB REALTY Agt Name: BARBARA B.
GIEGERICH Agent Phone: 908-230-0451

Rem: Welcome to this lovely Center Hall Colonial on a quiet street. The adjective,
SPACIOUS, is perfect for the 5 BRM house. Large charming LR & DR flow easily to a family
rm thru French doors. Family rm

Agent Rem:
Dir: Cooper Road to Heather right to Highlander, left on Clydesdale, right on
Sunnyfield to Sleepy Hollow Lane

10/07/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $1,799,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3503823 Tot Baths: 5.1 Status: A

118 OAK TREE PASS,
Westfield Town 07090-3717 Ybt: 2018 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: FRANCESCA AZZARA Agent Phone: 908-309-6114

Rem: Stunning new home in Indian Forest. Step into the gracious foyer and note the
beautiful trim work, great room flow and attention to detail. Just completed by noted master
builder "Gabriel Properties"

Agent Rem: New colonial offers modern farmhouse design carefully blended w
classic styling.
Dir: Prospect or Barchester to Oak Tree Pass

10/07/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $865,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3505664 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

2007 BIRCH ST, Scotch Plains
Twp. 07076-1829 Ybt: 2016 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY Agt Name: MARISA O BRIEN Agent Phone: 732-735-0284

Rem: Resting on more than a quarter acre, this gorgeous 2 yr young Colonial features a
fabulous open floor plan, custom millwork and beautiful light throughout.

Agent Rem: Beautiful quality newer construction home that's sure to please your
buyers.
Dir: Park Ave to Church Ave to Birch Street / Westfield Road to Portland Ave to
Birch Street
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Agent 4 Up Open House

10/07/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $599,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3471057 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

751 Saint Marks Ave, Westfield
Town 07090-2033 Ybt: 1948 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: HARVEY TEKEL Agent Phone: 973-432-6511

Rem: Welcome home to this sun filled, charming 3 bedroom, 1.5 bath Colonial home,
gleaming hardwood floors throughout, recently refinished in 2018, central air, forced hot air.

Agent Rem: Price Improvement! Charming 3Br,1.5Bth Colonial on desirable
prime location. Hdwd flrs,CAC,Fin Bsmt. Fen.Yd,near town,train. Must see!
Washington Sch.
Dir: Wells Street or Benson Place to St. Marks

10/07/2018 Style: Custom Home, Split
Level LP: $750,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3499391 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

2322 REDWOOD RD, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076 Ybt: 1955 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: BHHS - NEW JERSEY PROPERTIES Agt Name: EBTSAM SAYED Agent Phone: 908-419-3335
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

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments: Beverages

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER Agt Name: JOSEPH SIGNORELLA Agent Phone: 908-624-2104

Rem: STUNNING NEWLY RENOVATED, PRICE IMPROVED, 4BR, 2 1/2 BATH CAPE IN
THE HEART OF DESIRABLE INDIAN VILLAGE FEATURES INCLUDE DESIGNER
KITCHEN W/QUARTZ COUNTERS, TOP OF THE LINE, PROFESSIONAL GRADE,

Agent Rem: LIKE NEW AND PRICED IMPROVED,4BR 2 NEW DESIGNER
FULL BATHS,NEW HALF,NEW CENTRAL AIR/HEATING SYSTEM,CLOSE TO
MOHAWK PARK,GSPKY,TRAIN,& NEW DOWNTOWN,AWESOME AREA
Dir: RARITAN RD

10/07/2018 Style: Cape Cod, Custom
Home LP: $385,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3487366 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

2337 BELVEDERE DR, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-1926 Ybt: 1950 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: MARILYN HOLDA-
FLECK Agent Phone: 908-456-0779

Rem: Move-in ready custom Cape style home on quiet street. Very flexible floorplan to suit a
variety of needs. Oversized lot with deep, private backyard can be viewed from the floor-to-
ceiling windows.

Agent Rem: Adorable custom Cape - 3BR/1.1BA on quiet street; deep, private
lot; ample storage; future expansion potential; 2 huge BRs on 2nd floor w/
Brazilian Koa floors
Dir: Westfield Ave to Henry St to Belvedere Dr

10/06/2018 Style: Custom Home LP: $879,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 12 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3503141 Tot Baths: 4.1 Status: A

1618 LARKSPUR DR,
Mountainside Boro 07092-1347 Ybt: 2008 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY Agt Name: MAUREEN
ILLANOVSKY Agent Phone: 908-391-9295

Rem: Fabulous open floor plan w/high ceilings, lots of natural light, five bedrms & two are
master suites! First floor has a master suite, 2nd bedrm, office, sunroom, living, family,
dining & kitchen.

Agent Rem: 2008 built custom with 5 bedrms, office, 2 master ensuites on the
first & second levels
Dir: Route 22 to Robinhood to Larkspur

10/07/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $429,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 2 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3489780 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

116 FAIRVIEW AVE, New
Providence Boro 07974-1003 Ybt: 1923 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: BHHS - NEW JERSEY PROPERTIES Agt Name: MICHELE
DIBENEDETTO Agent Phone: 908-432-5603

Rem: Charming Colonial on level, deep lot is set on a quiet street. Renovated kitchen with
white cabinets, Silestone counters & SS appliances has a breakfast room overlooking the
deck & private yard.

Agent Rem: Charming Colonial on a level lot. Quiet location. Renovated kitchen
with white quartz counters, new wood floors, finished basement & 2 car garage.
Dir: Union Ave. to Fairview Ave.
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Agent 4 Up Open House

10/07/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $1,174,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3488014 Tot Baths: 4.1 Status: A

4 6TH ST, New Providence
Boro 07974-2207 Ybt: 2018 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: BHHS - NEW JERSEY PROPERTIES Agt Name: MICHELE
DIBENEDETTO Agent Phone: 908-432-5603

Rem: New construction Colonial on quiet cul de sac within walking distance of town center.
Superb layout has 5 BRs, 4.1 baths, 2 car garage. HW Floors, custom molding. Approx
3700 sq. ft.

Agent Rem: New construction on cul de sac offers 3700 sq ft. Numerous
upgrades make this truly a luxury home. One of 4 new houses being built on this
street.
Dir: Springfield Ave. to Livingston Ave. to 6th Street.

10/07/2018 Style: Split Level LP: $450,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3496300 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

205 SPRINGFIELD AVE,
Westfield Town 07090-1015 Ybt: 1955 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY Agt Name: JENNIFER BURKE Agent Phone: 908-447-5403

Rem: Spacious and expanded split level home currently set up as mother daughter home.
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
PER TAX ASSESSOR! 3 br. 2 bth ranch w/ many upgrades & 2 additions. EIK,
beat. FR, HWFS. NYC bus on corner
Dir: Mountain Avenue to Roberts Lane

10/07/2018 Style: Ranch LP: $719,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3490384 Tot Baths: 4.1 Status: A

1543 DEER PATH,
Mountainside Boro 07092-1320 Ybt: 1961 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: DEBBIE LABRUTTO Agent Phone: 908-418-5613

Rem: Set on 2.3 acres of woodland This one of a kind Ranch is perfect for those who love
the peace and quiet of country living while being close to everything you
need,transportation, local schools and

Agent Rem: Please come and check out this one of a kind ranch. Priced way
under market value...
Dir: New Providence Rd to Deer Path

10/07/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $748,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3495874 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

152 MILL LN, Mountainside
Boro 07092-2907 Ybt: 2002 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: C-21 EMMA REALTORS Agt Name: CHRISTINA EMMA
BOVE Agent Phone: 908-416-6364

Rem: Gorgeous Colonial built in 2002 w/ over 3800SF of living space (incl finished
bsmt).Across from Echo Lake Park, walk to NYC EXPRESS bus, near Westfield Train.
Excellent Value for size & condition!

Agent Rem:
Dir: Corner of Mill Ln and Rutgers Rd

10/07/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $725,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3504685 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

137 HILLCREST AVE, Cranford
Twp. 07016-2668 Ybt: 1932 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: CENTURY 21 SUPREME REALTY Agt Name: SOUHEL HAL
SHEHADY Agent Phone: 908-400-9377

Rem: Fully renovated , from a Cape to Beautiful colonial, with new electric, plumbing central
heat and Air conditioning.Step into first floor with an open floor plan

Agent Rem: Beautiful newly renovated colonial, 4 bedrooms, 2.5 baths
gorgeous kitchen, 2 zones heat/air, full finished basement Must see
Dir: Off S Union Ave, or off Lexington Ave
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Agent 4 Up Open House

10/07/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $520,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 2 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3502356 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

17 RIDGEVIEW AVE, New
Providence Boro 07974-1431 Ybt: 1938 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: DONNA MURPHY Agent Phone: 908-672-9814

Rem: Picture Perfect - Renovated - Condo Alternative 2 Bedroom Home in Pristine
Condition ! Great Neighborhood, Minutes from Downtown, Train Station, Town Pool and
Schools.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Springfield Avenue to Ridgeview Avenue

10/07/2018 Style: Split Level LP: $579,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3501898 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

70 WHITMAN DR, New
Providence Boro 07974-1460 Ybt: 1960 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: DONNA MURPHY Agent Phone: 908-672-9814

Rem: Location Location, Move-In Ready 4 bed, 2.5 bth Split on Culdesac.. 2014 Kitchen
,Updated baths, 2012 A/C, Furnace, 2011 WH , House Generator , Timberline Roof and
Much More ! Exceptional Maintained

Agent Rem:
Dir: Springfield Avenue To Salt Brook Road to Left On Whitman Drive

10/07/2018 Style: Split Level LP: $599,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: UC

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3496513 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: UC

255 HILLSIDE AVE, Cranford
Twp. 07016-3409 Ybt: 0 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY Agt Name: DOROTHY VALENTI Agent Phone: 201-213-2521

Rem: Agent Rem:
Dir: Centennial Avenue to Hillside Avenue

10/07/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $1,280,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3502885 Tot Baths: 2.2 Status: A

145 LINCOLN RD, Westfield
Town 07090-3901 Ybt: 1922 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: KIMBERLEY HALEY Agent Phone: 908-301-2004

Rem: A stunning classic Colonial welcomes you into 11RM/5BR/2.2BA set on desirable
Lincoln Road -- a quiet, tree lined street just blocks to schools, downtown dining &
shopping & NYC transportation.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Prospect To Lincoln Rd. or Clark to Webster to Lincoln
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Agent 4 Up Open House

10/07/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $919,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3506254 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

14 GALLOWAE, Westfield Town
07090-1909 Ybt: 1937 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: KIMBERLEY HALEY Agent Phone: 908-301-2004

Rem: Beautifully updated 4BR 3BA Center Hall Colonial sits on a wonderfully landscaped
lot on a Westfield cul de sac with easy access to downtown district for shopping, dining, and
NYC transportation

Agent Rem:
Dir: Broad St to Wychwood to Gallowae

10/07/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $785,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3506269 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

703 ST MARKS AVE, Westfield
Town 07090-2014 Ybt: 1932 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: KIMBERLEY HALEY Agent Phone: 908-301-2004

Rem: Stunning open plan 7RM/4BR/2.5BA totally renovated Colonial is set on a quiet tree
lined street with easy access to downtown, schools, and NYC transportation

Agent Rem:
Dir: South Chestnut to ST. Marks

10/07/2018 Style: Split Level LP: $479,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3506275 Tot Baths: 1.2 Status: A

79 N GLENWOOD RD,
Fanwood Boro 07023-1422 Ybt: 1955 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: ERA SUBURB REALTY Agt Name: PAUL LAMASTRA Agent Phone: 908-337-4540

Rem: Freshly painted exterior 2018. Living Rm, Dining Rm, Family Rm, Bedrooms interior
painted 2018. HE Power Vented Hot Water Heater. New gas fireplace insert in family room.
High hats in the Family Rm.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Midway to N Glenwood

10/07/2018 Style: Colonial, Detached LP: $800,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3495924 Tot Baths: 2.2 Status: A

410 ORCHARD ST, Cranford
Twp. 07016-1828 Ybt: 1984 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: RE/MAX 1ST ADVANTAGE Agt Name: ROBERT DEKANSKI Agent Phone: 732-827-5344

Rem: Welcome to this 4 BR 4 Bath in desired Cranford! Upon entry, this home boasts HW
floors, recess lights, & decorative molding. Formal LR holds plenty of windows allowing
natural sunlight. The DR is

Agent Rem:
Dir: Garden State Pkwy to N Ave E to N Ave W to Orchard St.
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Agent 4 Up Open House

10/07/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $699,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3500821 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

90 BELMONT AVE, Cranford
Twp. 07016-1904 Ybt: 1969 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: PROMINENT PROPERTIES SIR Agt Name: SHIRA ROST Agent Phone: 9737689003

Rem: Situated on a private cul-de-sac on the North side of Cranford, this 4BR/3.1 Colonial
home is just minutes from the train to NYC, downtown, top rated schools and parks. Enjoy
this move-in ready home

Agent Rem: Situated on a private cul-de-sac on the North side of Cranford, this
4BR/3.1 Colonial home is just minutes from the train to NYC, downtown & top
rated schools.
Dir: Springfield Ave to Riverside Dr to Belmont Ave

10/06/2018 Style: Multi Floor Unit,
Townhouse-End Unit LP: $749,900

From: 12:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 2 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3504979 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

1492 Alpine Ridge Way,
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

ML#: 3501309 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

1160 SPRINGFIELD AVE, New
Providence Boro 07974-1933 Ybt: 1925 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: BHHS - NEW JERSEY PROPERTIES Agt Name: POPING CHIN Agent Phone: 908-347-4194

Rem: Great In Town location and today's desired open flow floor plan are featured in this 4
Bedroom 2 Bath Colonial.

Agent Rem: Great In Town location and today's desired open flow floor plan are
featured in this 4 Bedroom 2 Bath Colonial. The inviting rocking chair porch
welcomes you
Dir: Springfield Avenue, Between Gale Drive and Livingston Avenue

10/07/2018 Style: Colonial, Custom Home,
Detached LP: $1,199,999

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3504064 Tot Baths: 4.1 Status: A

529 FAIRMONT AVE, Westfield
Town 07090-1358 Ybt: 2018 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: FOX & FOXX REALTY, LLC Agt Name: VERONICA HARY Agent Phone: 732-6429093

Rem: Beautiful Colonial just completed on 150' deep North side location. Everything you
could want and more. Exterior is Hardie Plank siding, windows are Andersen.Interior has
gleaming oak floors

Agent Rem: Please See Murielle Ferino at Open House
Dir: North Ave E to South Chestnut to Fairmont
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Agent 4 Up Open House

10/07/2018 Style: First Floor Unit, One
Floor Unit LP: $259,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 2 Sign: No

ML#: 3469879 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

55 C1 Sandra Cir, Westfield
Town 07090 Ybt: 1965 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 55 | Unit#:C1 Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: REGINA VIETRO Agent Phone: 908-247-3060

Rem: Welcome to Wychwood Gardens Co Op. First floor unit with six rooms, private
entrance, spacious living rm, formal dining, eat in kitchen & 2 full baths. .

Agent Rem:
Dir: East Broad to West Court left to Sandra Circle located on left side cul de sac

10/07/2018 Style: Custom Home, Split
Level LP: $559,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3506652 Tot Baths: 1.1 Status: A

219 ELM CT, Scotch Plains
Twp. 07076-1404 Ybt: 1956 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: RE/MAX SELECT Agt Name: DONNA CLAYTON Agent Phone: 908-787-2804

Rem: Tremendous living space abounds in this impeccable custom split level home. Living
Rm and Dining Rm w/ espresso wood floors and expanded side windows for added light.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Mountain Ave to Elm Court

10/07/2018 Style: Carriage House,
Custom Home LP: $499,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3499571 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

141 GLENSIDE AVE, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-1528 Ybt: 1890 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: FRANCES BRADLEY Agent Phone: 908-337-1753

Rem: Beautifully updated Carriage House exuding charm of days past! Renovations in
2007 & 2014-2017 incl. EIK with granite counters, ss appl. and tumbled marble backsplash,
2 new baths and new HWFs.

Agent Rem: Beautifully renovated home! EIK with granite & ss, 2 new baths,
newer roof, windows, CAC and electric. Tranquil setting on .4 acre lot. Close to
NYC trans.
Dir: Rte. 22 to Glenside Avenue

10/07/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $819,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3501405 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

912 CRANFORD AVE, Westfield
Town 07090-1202 Ybt: 1975 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: TAMATHA A
COSTELLO Agent Phone: 908-296-6173

Rem: Lovingly cared for/maintained by the original owners. Boasts a new 1st fl powder rm,
newly carpeted & freshly painted fin bsmt. Layout allows the ability to create that sought
after "open floor plan".

Agent Rem: Large rooms, spacious lot, new bath, finished basement. Lots of
possibilities to make this your dream home. Come see!
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